Nonlinear Analysis of Axially Loaded Concrete-Filled Tube
Columns with Confinement Effect
Hsuan-Teh Hu, M.ASCE1; Chiung-Shiann Huang2; Ming-Hsien Wu3;
and Yih-Min Wu4
ite
gorized
yses, it is
hickness

 o
nl
y;
 a
ll
ri
gh
ts
 r
es
er
ve
d.
Table 1. Geometry and Material Properties of Concrete-Filled Tube Columns
Column number D or B ~mm! t ~mm! D/t or B/t Length ~mm! Steel tubef y ~MPa! Concretef c8 ~MPa! Steel tief y ~MPa! Tested by
CU-022 140 6.5 22 602 313.0 23.80 — Schneider~1998!
CU-040 200 5.0 40 840 265.8 27.15 — Huang et al.~2002!
CU-047 140 3.0 47 602 285.0 28.18 — Schneider~1998!
CU-070 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 31.15 — Huang et al.~2002!
CU-100 300 3.0 100 900 232.0 27.23 — Schneider~1998!
CU-150 300 2.0 150 840 341.7 27.23 — Huang et al.~2002!
SU-017 127 7.47 17 609.6 347.0 23.80 — Schneider~1998!
SU-022 127 5.67 22 609.6 312.0 23.80 — Schneider~1998!
SU-029 127 4.34 29 609.6 357 26.00 — Schneider~1998!
SU-040 200 5.0 40 840 265.8 27.15 — Huang et al.~2002!
SU-070 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 31.15 — Huang et al.~2002!
SU-150 300 2.0 150 840 341.7 27.27 — Huang et al.~2002!
SS-040-050~3! 200 5.0 40 840 265.8 27.15 410.9 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-040-050~4! 200 5.0 40 840 265.8 27.15 386.0 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-040-100~4! 200 5.0 40 840 265.8 27.15 386.0 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-093~2! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 30.49 588.6 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-093~3! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 30.49 615.3 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-093~4! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 29.18 511.1 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-140~3! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 29.84 615.3 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-140~4! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 28.52 511.1 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-187~3! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 29.18 615.3 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-070-187~4! 280 4.0 70 840 272.6 29.84 511.1 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-150-050~2! 300 2.0 150 840 341.7 24.00 735.8 Huang et al.~2002!
SS-150-100~2! 300 2.0 150 840 341.7 25.21 735.8 Huang et al.~2002!
ry
m
no
l